Zv HetY
Durgerdam
Dinsdagavondcompetitie 2022

Uitslag: SW-hoog

Race8

Starttijd: 28-6-2022 20:00:00,0 SW factor

Zeilnr Naam Bootnaam
25 Arjen Veltheer Scheurijzer
1360 Sanne van Rijn Jabbadabbadoo
26 Jan Leerling N'ipper

0 Arjan Honingh Wervelwind
8559 Karim Kat Mantissa
8535 Boris Korlaar Wahoo
458 Gerard van Arum Marie
11 Rik Kuijpers Coopers

6 Twirre Boogaart Juffr. Jannie

10 Harro Bouwmeester Bries
20 Yorick Stam Kachina Il
352  Thijs van Someren Kamekura
1111 Annelies Wichers - Straatsma Sangha
2417 Hans Knapper | Fjarde
7516 Kees Berendsen Morning Cloud

ZW Zeilwedstrijden programma, 5.03.00.00
© 2018-2022, Gerhard Bouma, NL
© 1986-2017, Leo Eggink, NL

Uitslag Punten

1 1,0
2 2,0
3 3,0
4 4,0
5 50
6 6,0
7 7,0
8 8,0
dnc 16,0
dnc 16,0
dnc 16,0
dnc 16,0
dnc 16,0
dnc 16,0
dnc 16,0

Finish

Tijd
21:17:42,0
21:18:03,0
21:29:02,0
21:29:09,0
21:34:31,0
21:33:11,0
21:50:40,0
22:29:02,0

Gezeilde
Tijd
1:17:42,0
1:18:03,0
1:29:02,0
1:29:09,0
1:34:31,0
1:33:11,0
1:50:40,0
2:29:02,0

Gecorr.
Tijd.
1:23:27,5
1:25:18,0
1:28:56,7
1:29:03,7
1:35:34,1
1:35:52,1
1:40:09,1
2:17:44,3

Formule

=GT * 100/ 93,1

=GT *100/91,5
=GT *100/100,1
=GT *100/100,1
=GT *100/98,9
=GT *100/97,2
=GT *100/110,5
=GT *100/108,2

Voor info over ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl

2022-06-29 11:08



Zv HetY
Durgerdam

Dinsdagavondcompetitie 2022

Uitslag: SW-laag Race8
Starttijd: 28-6-2022 19:50:00,0

Zeilnr Naam
3161 Aart Simons
2146 Alex Brouwer
1000 Wim Specht
5047 Arjan van Ommen
221 Bartvan Ee
5778 Mendel Stecher
1001 Martijn Hiensch
6560 Nico Roos
7036 Steven Pals
7705 Sjoerd Ooms
8615 Katja Hof

SW factor

Njord

BulleButz
Bojangles
Jalapeno
Chouette

Saffier

Bulletproof

ZW Zeilwedstrijden programma, 5.03.00.00

© 2018-2022, Gerhard Bouma, NL
© 1986-2017, Leo Eggink, NL

1

oo 0 WODN

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc

Bootnaam Uitslag Punten
Foolproof
Ponziani
Westgat
Darwin

1,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
5,0
6,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0

Finish

Tijd
21:23:10,0
21:28:18,0
21:36:36,0
21:38:54,0
21:38:36,0
21:43:08,0

Gezeilde

Tijd
1:33:10,0
1:38:18,0
1:46:36,0
1:48:54,0
1:48:36,0
1:53:08,0

Gecorr.
Tijd.
1:50:46,9
1:50:56,9
1:55:37,1
1:57:20,9
1:58:18,0
2:10:56,5

Formule
=GT * 100/ 84,1
=GT * 100/ 88,6
=GT *100/92,2
=GT *100/92,8
=GT *100/91,8
=GT * 100/ 86,4

Voor info over ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl

2022-06-29 11:08



